



Nahshon J. Lora

Associate nahshon.lora@dinsmore.com

Indianapolis, IN Tel: (317) 860-5315

Nahshon's focuses his work on commercial finance and banking. His previous experience includes assisting with real estate and commercial finance matters as a Dinsmore summer associate. He received his J.D. from Indiana University's Maurer School of Law. At Maurer, he served on the executive board for the Sports and Entertainment Law Society, participated in the Black Law Student Association, and Latinx Law Student Association. Prior to law school, Nahshon played men's volleyball at Goshen College.

Services

- · Commercial Finance
- · Banking & Financial Services

Education

- Indiana University Maurer School of Law (J.D.)
 - o Latino Law Student Association, Member
 - o Black Law Student Association, Member
- Goshen College (B.A.)
 - History

Bar Admissions

Indiana

Affiliations/Memberships

- · New York City Bar Association, Member
- Indiana State Bar Association, Member